2015 Team Singles

2015 Tennessee AIM Singles TEAMS

1 Place Pre-Sub
Tucker Carlton
Brason Fletcher
Landon Schreck
William Allsup
Alexesus Stacey

174
169
132
133
147

Coffee County #4

755



2" Place Pre-Sub
Coleton Pedigo
Austin Hilman
Kathryn Batey
Jerry Brown
Madison Webb

Middle Tennessee Christian School
143

162

54

76

106

541



1% Place Sub-Junior
Colter Smith
Hayden Jacobs
Lindsey Dickson
Zack Bonee

Austin Schaller

185
187
182
190
190

Coffee County #6

934



2" Place Sub-Junior
Tony Lee Bradley
Colton Teegarden
Garrett Bradford
John Speegle
William Lamon

189
188
188
183
170

Giles County #3

918



3" Place Sub-Jr
Braden Smith
Clint McClendon
Tanner Muller
Coleman Stacey
Hunter Satterfield

Middle Tennessee Christian School 915
184
178
182
179
192



1* Place Junior
Jordan Osborne
Erin Wakefield
Kyle Richardson
Daniel Aaron
William Thomas

Giles County #1 976
194
192
198
196
196



2" Place Junior
Garrett Sweeney
Taylor Bolin
John Brad Black
Samuel Mathis
Spencer Roberts

Middle Tennessee Christian School 964
196
194
193
187
194



3" Place Junior
John Zeigler
Austin Williams
Jacob Robinson
Dillon Tosh
Brent Williams

Coffee County #1 963
194
189
188
197
195



1* Place Senior
Jared Williams
Nathan Rose
Emma Williams
Alex Parrish
Katlyn Webb

192
197
193
193
187

Hardin County Hitmen

962



2™ Place Senior
Winston Beesinger
Garrett Percer
Cole Gwin

Griffin Black
Zachary McClung

Memphis Sport Shooting Association
198
185
192
191
182

948



